
DIARY DATES FOR THE AUTUMN TERM 2024:   
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM ONE 
Week Date / Time Event 

1 Tuesday 3rd September Autumn Term One begins 
(School starts at 8.45am) 

2 
 

Tuesday 10th September Year 5/6 Swimming Lessons begin (10 weekly sessions 
until Tues 26th Nov) 
Class 3: Forest School 
Yenworthy Parent Meeting (3.30 – 4.30pm) 

Wednesday 11th September FoSS: Events Meeting – The Old Crown Coaching Inn 
(7.30pm) 

Thursday 12th September  Class 3: ‘Violin’ Tuition’ Oxfordshire County Music 
Service (pm) weekly 

3 Monday 16th September After-School Clubs begin for Y1-6 (for 9 weeks until 
Thurs 28th Nov) 
Class 2: TA Sports Stars (pm) weekly 

Tuesday 17th September Class 1 and 2: Forest School 
Wednesday 18th September Whole School Event: Adventure Plus Climbing Wall 

(Team building activities) 
Thursday 19th September Photogenic Photographers: Class Photographs 

Class 3: Oxford Playhouse Visit 
School Council Meeting 

4 Monday 23rd – Friday 27th September Year 5/6 Yenworthy Lodge Residential 

5 Tuesday 1st October Class 3: Forest School 
Wednesday 2nd October (6.30pm) FoSS: General Meeting (Class 4) 
Thursday 3rd October Whole School Event: National Poetry Day  
Friday 4th October (2.00pm) Whole School Event: Harvest Service at St Faith’s 

Church (led by Class 1 and 2) - all parents welcome 
6 Tuesday 8th October Class 1 and 2: Forest School 
7 Monday 14th – 17th October Year 5: Active Leaders Programme 

Tuesday 15th October Class 2: Great Fire of London Workshop 
Class 3: Forest School 

Wednesday 16th October FoSS: Bag2School Collection 
Thursday 17th October Photogenic Photography: Individual & Siblings 

Photographs 
Friday 18th October (2.30 – 3.00pm) Whole School Event: Celebration Assembly in the 

Community Hall – all parents welcome & FoSS stall 
8 Monday 21st – Thursday 24th October No After-School Clubs this week 

- Monday 21st October: Classes 1 & 2 
- Tuesday 22nd October: All Classes 
- Wednesday 23rd October: Classes 3 & 4 

Whole School Event: Parent Teacher Interviews (PTI’s) 
– for all parents ‘Face to Face’ (3.30 – 6.30pm) 

Tuesday 22nd October Class 1 and 2: Forest School 
Thursday 24th October Class4: Coleshill Estate Visit 

End of Autumn Term One 
(School closes at 3.15pm) 
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AUTUMN TERM TWO 
Week Date/Time Event 

1 Monday 4th November Autumn Term Two begins  
(School starts at 8.45am) 
Class 2: TA Sports Stars (pm) weekly 

Monday 4th - Wednesday 6th  November Whole School Event: BeSpace at St Faith’s Church 
Tuesday 5th November Year 5/6 Swimming Lessons continue 

Class 3: Forest School 
Thursday 7th November (pm weekly) Class 3: ‘Violin’ Tuition’ (Oxfordshire County Music 

Service) (pm) weekly 
FoSS: Events Meeting – venue TBC (7.30pm) 

Friday 8th November (10.45am) Whole School Event: Remembrance Service at St 
Faith’s Church – all parents welcome 

2 Monday 11th – 15th November Whole School Event: National Maths Week ‘Playing 
with Maths’ 

Tuesday 12th November Class 1 and 2: Forest School 
Wednesday 13th November (9.00-9.30am) Whole School Event: Maths Parent Open Morning 
Tuesday 14th November School Council Meeting 
Friday 15th November Whole School Event: Children in Need  

3 Monday 18th – 22nd November Whole School Event: Anti-Bullying Week 
Tuesday 19th November Class 3: Forest School 
Wednesday 20th November Whole School Visit: Watermill Theatre  

‘Pinocchio’ 
4 Monday 25th – Thursday 28th November Last week of After-School Clubs 

Monday 25th November  All Pupils : Nasal Flu Immunisation Programme 
Monday 25th or Tuesday 26th November School Choir: Big Christmas Sing Event (Oxford) - TBC 
Wednesday 27th November (6.30pm) FoSS: General Meeting (Class 4) 
Tuesday 26th November Class 1 and 2: Forest School 
Friday 29th November (2.30 – 3.00pm) Whole School Event: Celebration Assembly in the 

Community Hall – all parents welcome & FoSS Stall 
Saturday 30th November (10.00-12noon) St Faith’s Church Christmas Fayre 

5 Tuesday 3rd December Class 3: Forest School 
6 Sunday 8th December (5.00pm) Carols by Candlelight’ at St Faith’s Church 

Tuesday 10th December (6.00pm) EYFS & KS1 Christmas Production 

Wednesday 11th December (1.30pm) EYFS & KS1 Christmas Production 
Thursday 12th December (all day) SEN Parent Consultations 

7 Wednesday 18th December  Whole School Event: Christmas Lunch 
Thursday 19th December (2.00pm) Whole School Event: Christmas Service (led by Class 

4) at St Faith’s Church - all parents welcome 
Friday 20th December End of Autumn Term Two 

(School closes at 1.30pm for the Christmas holidays) 
 

 


